
2024 HERDING FOR HOPE SDT
  
OPEN 1 

1 Michael McNutt Kato  
2 Brad Carothers Storm 
3 Nisi Staley Gert 
4 Christopher Chambers Maggie 
5 Mia Gulan Wes 
6 Lyle Lad Carmen 
7 Katie Carothers Nina 
8 Linda Fogt Tyler 
9 James Valley Hiedi 

10 Lisa Thorp Liz 
11 Beth Murray Rena 
12 George Rodgerson Chip 
13 Christopher Chambers Jessie 
14 Lyle Lad Tom 
15 Colleen Croxall Stoney 
16 Michael McNutt Tup 
17 Katie Carothers Blair 
18 Beth Murray Petra 
19 James Valley Irene 
20 Nisi Staley Claire 
21 Brad Carothers Dex 
22 Lisa Thorp Grace 
23 Lyle Lad Sweep 
24 Laura Noll Maddie 
25 Linda Fogt Mattie 
26 Beth Murray Audrey 
27 Christopher Chambers Tag 
28 Michael McNutt Win  
29 Paul  Tucker Trump 

 
NURSERY 1 

1 Paul  Tucker Tia 
2 Mia Gulan Bet 
3 Shelby  Cook Ash 
4 Loralynn Kadell Bean 
5 Michael McNutt Teagan  

 
 
 
 
 
 

RANCH 1 
1 Jay Cloud Fleece 
2 Shelby  Cook Ash 
3 Nisi Staley Piper 
4 Beth McKay Lazer 
5 Morgan Holmes Ringo 
6 Loralynn Kadell Bean 
7 Amy Cloud Gwen 
8 Dawn Hann Jack 
9 Shelby  Cook Colt 

10 Lisa Thorp Kyle 
11 Nisi Staley Della 
12 Laura Noll Joy 
13 Cheryl Hinton Prim 
14 Lyle Lad Pete 

 
PRONOVICE 1 

1 Mia Gulan Bet 
2 Shirley Harrison Hub 
3 Michael McNutt Teagan  
4 Paul  Tucker Tia 
5 Linda Fogt Zella 
6 Kendra Skorstad Jenn 
7 Amy Cloud Gwen 
8 Morgan Holmes Finn 
9 Emily Leavengood Mae 

10 Grace Bassette Rock 
11 Jay Cloud Fleece 
12 Tammy  Pruitt Gary 
13 Mia Gulan Ryn 
14 Michael McNutt Mickey  
15 Karen Newhall Tess 
16 Jenny Majors Ladd 

 
NOVICE 1 

1 Cody Styrk Bess 
2 Breanna Mellenkamp Archie 
3 Dawn Hann Piper 
4 Jennifer Looper Hope 
5 Tessa Bassette Pixel 
6 Elyse Hinton Moses 
7 Dana Rudnicki Rip 

  

 
OPEN 2 

1 Lyle Lad Tom 
2 Christopher Chambers Tag 
3 Katie Carothers Nina 
4 Beth Murray Audrey 
5 Brad Carothers Dex 
6 Michael McNutt Tup 
7 Linda Fogt Tyler 
8 Nisi Staley Claire 
9 Christopher Chambers Maggie 

10 Beth Murray Rena 
11 Paul  Tucker Trump 
12 James Valley Hiedi 
13 Laura Noll Maddie 
14 George Rodgerson Chip 
15 Lisa Thorp Liz 
16 Nisi Staley Gert 
17 Katie Carothers Blair 
18 Christopher Chambers Jessie 
19 Lyle Lad Carmen 
20 Michael McNutt Kato  
21 James Valley Irene 
22 Mia Gulan Wes 
23 Beth Murray Petra 
24 Colleen Croxall Stoney 
25 Lisa Thorp Grace 
26 Lyle Lad Sweep 
27 Linda Fogt Mattie 
28 Brad Carothers Storm 
29 Michael McNutt Win  

 
NURSERY2 

1 Michael McNutt Teagan  
2 Paul  Tucker Tia 
3 Loralynn Kadell Bean 
4 Mia Gulan Bet 
5 Shelby  Cook Ash 
6 Harry Frederick Moe 
7 Emily Leavengood Mae 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
RANCH 2 

1 Dawn Hann Jack 
2 Lyle Lad Pete 
3 Nisi Staley Della 
4 Shelby  Cook Colt 
5 Lisa Thorp Kyle 
6 Loralynn Kadell Bean 
7 Morgan Holmes Ringo 
8 Amy Cloud Gwen 
9 Laura Noll Joy 

10 Nisi Staley Piper 
11 Cheryl Hinton Prim 
12 Beth McKay Lazer 
13 Shelby  Cook Ash 
14 Jay Cloud Fleece 

 
PRONOVICE 2 

1 Paul  Tucker Tia 
2 Mia Gulan Ryn 
3 Karen Newhall Tess 
4 Michael McNutt Mickey  
5 Morgan Holmes Finn 
6 Linda Fogt Zella 
7 Harry Frederick Darla 
8 Amy Cloud Gwen 
9 Jay Cloud Fleece 

10 Grace Bassette Rock 
11 Emily Leavengood Mae 
12 Kendra Skorstad Jenn 
13 Michael McNutt Teagan  
14 Mia Gulan Bet 
15 Tammy  Pruitt Gary 
16 Jenny Majors Ladd 
17 Shirley Harrison Hub 

 
NOVICE 2 

1 Dawn Hann Piper 
2 Elyse Hinton Moses 
3 Cody Styrk Bess 
4 Jennifer Looper Hope 
5 Dana Rudnicki Rip 
6 Tessa Bassette Pixel 

 


